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Indoor Shoot
03 February 2019
Wincanton Sports Centre

UK Record Status Portsmouth Round

Target faces for this event were provided by The Archery Shop. Many thanks for your support.
Organised by Mere Archers for the enjoyment of DWAA archers.

Thank you to our Gentleman Patron, Adam Strachan-Stephens.
To our judges - Gloria Mead and Paul Burden - your attendance and help during this tournament is greatly appreciated.
Mostly, thank you to all those archers from north and south of DWAA and our visitors for your dedication and commitment in coming to the shoot.

Look out for other tournaments in the DWAA area, in particular:
19/05/2019 - Salisbury WA1440

6/7 July 2019 - DWAA 1440 (and Supermarine Bowmen's WA70/50)
24/25 August 2019 - County Championships

RESULTS
Age County/
Position Name Club Bow Style Category Gender Novice* Open Score 10s
1 Jane Rees Ballands Bowmen BB Sen F Open 512 13
County Champion 2 Sarah Fern Chippenham Archers BB Sen F DWAA 510 14
3 Sarah Hake Ballands Bowmen BB Sen F Open 502 8
4 Wendy Wills Supermarine Bowmen BB Sen F DWAA 458 4
1st Novice 5 Charlotte Walker-Mathews Purbeck Archers BB Sen F Y DWAA 451 8
6 Jane Cottee Bowmen of Lytchett BB Sen F DWAA 420 3
Charlotte Walker-Mathews(2) Purbeck Archers BB Sen F Y DWAA 0 DNS
1 Andrew Rees Ballands Bowmen BB Sen M Open 535 16
County Champion 2 Mark Excell Bowmen of Lytchett BB Sen M DWAA 533 19
3 Mark Excell(2) Bowmen of Lytchett BB Sen M DWAA 529 17
4 Paul Kingston Bride Valley Archers BB Sen M DWAA 520 9
5 John Butler Chippenham Archers BB Sen M DWAA 519 16
6 Adam Strachan-Stephens Ballands Bowmen BB Sen M Open 516 12
Adam Strachan-Stephens(2) Ballands Bowmen BB Sen M Open 506 12
7 Steve Andrews Bride Valley Archers BB Sen M DWAA 506 11
Steve Lelliott(2) Osprey Archers BB Sen M Y DWAA 497 14
1st Novice 8 Steve Lelliott Osprey Archers BB Sen M Y DWAA 491 11
9 Steve Rose Mere Archers BB Sen M DWAA 374 1
John Truss Kingston Archers BB Sen M Y DWAA 0 DNS



County Champion
County Champion
County Champion
County Champion

County Champion

County Champion
County Champion

County Champion

County Champion
County Champion

1st Novice

County Champion

1st Novice

2nd Novice
3rd Novice

County Champion

County Champion

County Champion

Position

A WN -

© N O,

A ON -

-

1

Name

James Walker-Mathews(2)
James Walker-Mathews

Ellie Hollingsworth
Phoebe Rose
Victoria Burden

Julien Beauquel
Chris Groom
John Setchfield
Richard Kerr
John Setchfield(2)
Richard Eddington
Paul Wark
Neil Lockhart
Robert Walpole

Ethan Steytler
Susan Friendship

Roger Galpin
Richard Eddington
Steve Baughan
Mike Beare

Michael Yeates
Michael Yeates(2)
Eric Brennan

Jemima Baughan

Rachel Vines

Michelle Orme
Laura Chatton

Jocelyne Poole

John Prior
lan Colley
lan Colley(2)
Hayden Setchfield
Hayden Setchfield(2)
Martin Parry
Colin Wyatt
Chris Bartlett(2)
Chris Bartlett
Colin Wyatt(2)
Mark Orme
William Steytler
Barry Day

Nimue Steytler

Devon Batho
Devon Batho(2)

Isabella McComish

Club

Purbeck Archers
Purbeck Archers

Gillingham School
Mere Archers
Bowmen of Lytchett

Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen
Bracken Co of Archers
Chippenham Archers
Bracken Co of Archers
Mere Archers
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Devizes Bowmen
Osprey Archers
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Kingston Archers
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Osprey Archers
Osprey Archers
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Palladwr Bowmen
Palladwr Bowmen

Bracken Co of Archers

Bracken Co of Archers

Supermarine Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen
Devizes Bowmen
Devizes Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen

Osprey Archers

Supermarine Bowmen

Palladwr Bowmen
Palladwr Bowmen

Kingston Archers

* Novicewas determined as an archer who has been shooting for less than 2 years.
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366

413
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395
339
330
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248
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571
558
481
479

585
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559
541
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506
450
262

411

356
349
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34
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31
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= NBANMLMO

32
28
12

55
38
35
33
28
25
23
19
19
17

15



